Broadband Wireless Access Product Brief                                March 2001                            140098-001 6
1
Broadband Wireless Modem Solutions
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143  |  Intersil and Logo are trademarks of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2001, All Rights Reserved.
Windows£ is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.
ISL87060 Modem Chip Set
Intersil's Broadband Wireless Modem chip set offers fiber-like

3
 140098-001 6
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL837030REF  Reference Design
ISL87060MIK  Modulator Chip
1
ISL87060DIK Demodulator Chip
1
ISL83700EVAL  Evaluation System
1
Purchase of Chip Set requires Reference Design License Agreement
and minimum chip order.
ISL83700 Modem Evaluation Kit
The ISL83700EVAL Evaluation Kit provides a means to
efficiently evaluate the performance of Intersil's ISL87060
Modem Chip Set and ISL837030 Reference Design. This
kit includes everything needed to exercise and monitor
the performance of the modem in a laboratory
or manufacturing test environment.
Includes